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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone D 2023/2024

Squadra
Bentivoglio
Faro Coop
Zola Predosa
Portuense
Castenaso
Trebbo 1979
Sesto Imolese
Libertas C.S.P
Porretta
Osteria Grande
Fossolo 76
Funo

Sasso Marconi

Airone 89

26 Giornata

15/05 Faro Coop - Osteria Grande
15/05 Fossolo 76 - Airone 89

15/05 Porretta - Funo

15/05 Portuense - Bentivoglio

15/05 Sesto Imolese - Libertas C.S.P 2 -0
15/05 Trebbo 1979 - Sasso Marconi
15/05 Zola Predosa - Castenaso

Pt
66
60
51
43
43
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29
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13
12

G
26
26
25
26
25
26
26
25
25
26
26
26
26
26

\%
21
18
15
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[EEY
N

w wWw o1 0o N © 0o o N

N P GF GS
3 2 71 15
6 2 51 19
6 4 61 31
4 9 57 39
7 6 39 32
13 6 26 27
8 10 38 42
8 9 29 34
4 12 29 37
8 11 27 35
5 13 35 46
7 14 29 58
4 19 24 62
3 20 27 66
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56
32
30
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